
Gawler and Barossa Jockey Club
05/10/2020

Race: 6, 3:40pm
CORNERSTONE STUD RATING 0-58 HANDICAP (HEAT 2 SIR PRANCELOT

SERIES), 1200m
Track Rating: Soft 7, Penetrometer: 6.00, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 37.38 25.63 13.25  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:14.28

 1 7  L'amarybelle  36.34 [14] 24.58 [14] 12.50 [  9] 1:14.28 
 2 18  Gravity  37.60 [  2] 25.79 [  3] 13.26 [  3] 1:14.51 
 3 3  Canidae  37.55 [  7] 25.68 [  6] 13.42 [  4] 1:14.79 
 4 12  Khani Star  37.91 [  1] 26.16 [  1] 13.78 [  1] 1:14.81 
 5 1  General Mint  37.90 [  3] 26.22 [  2] 13.82 [  2] 1:14.92 
 6 11  Zoustorm  37.67 [10] 25.79 [  8] 13.48 [  5] 1:14.96 
 7 16  Newbay Flyer (NZ)  37.43 [13] 25.67 [11] 13.36 [  8] 1:15.05 
 8 20  Spirited Match  37.88 [  9] 25.79 [10] 13.23 [12] 1:15.15 
 9 9  Dexstra  38.45 [  4] 26.46 [  5] 13.94 [  7] 1:15.51 
 10 6  Jetta Jae  38.33 [11] 26.31 [12] 13.78 [13] 1:15.75 
 11 14  Unscopeable  38.17 [12] 26.14 [13] 13.72 [14] 1:15.76 
 12 10  Envyem  38.55 [  8] 26.53 [  9] 13.94 [10] 1:15.79 
 13 4  Just Jilted  38.91 [  6] 27.04 [  4] 14.49 [  6] 1:16.02 
 14 19  Scallop  39.00 [  5] 26.91 [  7] 14.15 [11] 1:16.06 
  2  The Raven #1      
  5  Vegan #1      
  8  Sand Cat #1      
  13  Miss Harmonium #1      
  15  Keysor #1      

   17  Parisians #1      

#1, Scratched
 Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance

increments.
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Gawler and Barossa Jockey Club, 05/10/2020 Rail: True
Race: 6, 3:40pm Track Rating: Soft 7, Penetrometer: 6.00 
CORNERSTONE STUD RATING 0-58 HANDICAP (HEAT 2 SIR PRANCELOT SERIES), 1200m 

 

Runner Sectional Rates           
START
1000m

1000m
800m

800m
600m

600m
400m

400m
200m

200m
FINISH  1:14.28

 1 7  L'amarybelle      14.63 [14] 11.59 [14] 11.72 [14] 11.76 [14] 12.08 [  9] 12.50 [  1] 1:14.28 

 2 18  Gravity      14.09 [  4] 11.10 [  2] 11.72 [  2] 11.81 [  3] 12.52 [  3] 13.26 [  2] 1:14.51 

 3 3  Canidae      14.14 [  7] 11.33 [10] 11.77 [  7] 11.87 [  6] 12.26 [  4] 13.42 [  3] 1:14.79 

 4 12  Khani Star      13.85 [  1] 11.24 [  1] 11.81 [  1] 11.75 [  1] 12.38 [  1] 13.78 [  4] 1:14.81 

 5 1  General Mint      14.00 [  3] 11.27 [  4] 11.75 [  3] 11.67 [  2] 12.40 [  2] 13.82 [  5] 1:14.92 

 6 11  Zoustorm      14.14 [  8] 11.32 [  9] 11.82 [10] 11.88 [  8] 12.31 [  5] 13.48 [  6] 1:14.96 

 7 16  Newbay Flyer (NZ)      14.35 [13] 11.43 [13] 11.85 [13] 11.75 [11] 12.31 [  8] 13.36 [  7] 1:15.05 

 8 20  Spirited Match      14.33 [12] 11.12 [  8] 11.82 [  9] 12.08 [10] 12.56 [12] 13.23 [  8] 1:15.15 

 9 9  Dexstra      14.13 [  6] 11.13 [  3] 11.80 [  4] 11.99 [  5] 12.52 [  7] 13.94 [  9] 1:15.51 

 10 6  Jetta Jae      14.12 [  5] 11.40 [11] 11.89 [11] 12.03 [12] 12.52 [13] 13.78 [10] 1:15.75 

 11 14  Unscopeable      14.33 [11] 11.45 [12] 11.81 [12] 12.03 [13] 12.43 [14] 13.72 [11] 1:15.76 

 12 10  Envyem      14.29 [10] 11.17 [  7] 11.79 [  8] 12.03 [  9] 12.58 [10] 13.94 [12] 1:15.79 

 13 4  Just Jilted      13.95 [  2] 11.33 [  5] 11.84 [  6] 11.87 [  4] 12.55 [  6] 14.49 [13] 1:16.02 

 14 19  Scallop      14.17 [  9] 11.13 [  6] 11.77 [  5] 12.08 [  7] 12.76 [11] 14.15 [14] 1:16.06 

  2  The Raven #1             

  5  Vegan #1             

  8  Sand Cat #1             

  13  Miss Harmonium #1             

  15  Keysor #1             

   17  Parisians #1             

#1, Scratched

 
Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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